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VGC Ikota, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos

VGC Ikota, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos

NGN 75,000,000.00

Simon Simon
Mobile: 08024025048
Office:
Fax:
Westcoastmulticonceptsltd@gmail.com

http://www.naijahouses.com/Westcoastmulticonceptsltd@gmail.com
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Property Details

Category For
Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ₦

On
naijahouses.com

1721 days
Type Duplex Built

Affordable Lekki Duplex Location: VGC Ikota Features: Detailed Finishing Brand new Clean water Secured
estate Good Compound space Fully Fitted Kitchen Serenity Water Heaters Pop Ceiling Price: 75M
5BEDROOM Fully Detached Title: Governor's Consent.
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Property Summary

Property ID: P8765172543

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 75000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 5

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found
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Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

This Home : VGC Ikota, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 75000000 0

VGC Ikota, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 75000000 0Km

VGC Ikota, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 65000000 0Km

VGC Ikota, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 47000000 0Km

Ajah -Lekki, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 78000000 1.2Km

Bojije Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 2 2 45000000 1.2Km

ROI Gardens, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 0 15000000 600 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 110000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 70000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 65000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 60000000 100 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 50000000 100 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 92000000 100 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 3 45000000 100 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 55000000 100 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 60000000 100 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 95000000 100 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 120000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 3 36000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, lekki, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 70000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 75000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 50000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 70000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 78000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 65000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 105000000 100 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 90000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 65000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 70000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 65000000 100 1.8Km

Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 170000000 1.8Km

Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 160000000 1.8Km
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lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 70000000 100 1.8Km

Ajah,Lekki, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 60000000 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 55000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 95000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 85000000 100 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 49000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 75000000 100 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 3 45000000 100 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 50000000 100 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 550000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 65000000 100 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 190000000 100 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 65000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 53000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 3 60000000 100 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 80000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 75000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 45000000 100 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 55000000 100 1.8Km

AJAH, LAGOS, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 95000000 1.8Km

ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 80000000 100 1.8Km

Ajah, Lekki, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 90000000 1.8Km

Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 55000000 1.8Km

Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 460000000 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 40000000 1.8Km

Ajah, Lagos , Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 78000000 1.8Km

Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 140000000 1.8Km

Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 120000000 1.8Km

Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 65000000 1.8Km

Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 55000000 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 5 65000000 1.8Km

AJAH, LAGOS, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 92000000 1.8Km

Ajah -Lekki, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 79000000 1.8Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 5 220000000 1.8Km

AJAH,LAGOS, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 52000000 1.8Km

AJAH,LAGOS, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 52000000 1.8Km

AJAH,LAGOS, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 40000000 1.8Km
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Ajah Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 27000000 1.8Km

Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 70000000 1.8Km

Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 65000000 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 55000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 50000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 68000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 125000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 95000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 97000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 55000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 60000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 150000000 100 1.8Km

ajah,lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 120000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 120000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 95000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 50000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 50000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 55000000 100 1.8Km

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 130000000 100 1.8Km

ajah,lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 85000000 100 1.8Km

ajah,lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 65000000 100 1.8Km

ajah,lekki, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 90000000 100 1.8Km

ajah,lekki, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 120000000 100 1.8Km

tranquil estate, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 75000000 2.4Km

Abraham Adesanya,Ogombo , Ajah, Ajah,
Lagos 2 55000000 3.3Km

Abraham Adesanya Road,Ogombo , Ajah,
Ajah, Lagos 3 3 65000000 3.3Km



This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


